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MEU GAROTO
BOLT
GARDE

DISTAK 2

REALITY SHOW

CEBOLINHA
FANTASMA
GIRAYA
GENERAL
SLACH
MEGA SENA
PANCADA
SEM LIMITE
CICLONE
CROSS

MALUCO BELEZA

ZE RICO
DRONE
WOLVERINE

GUSTAVO LIMA

TROVAO
ARES
FRENETICO
SELVAGEM
TROVAO
BOLA 8

Anilha
001135
586865
528003
018726
014646
361563
007334
365506
326412
001886
549995
022584
017604
475227
225908
072100
145149
145527
022507
015351
115446
016496
011462
009066
282232
526013

LIGA CPCC TRINCA FERRO 08/09/2019

ELSON

EDSON /DANIEL
RAIMUNDO

PAULO ROBERTO

SEBASTIAO
FRANCISCO F
IVANIR
RUBENIQUE
GEVERSON
ELIDIONE

JOAO FURTADO

VALMIR FINK
ALDENIR
CESAR J.

CASSIANO
VANDO
IRINEU
MOACIR
CLERI
VALDECIR
MARCELO
ANGELOT.
OSVALDO

ADEMILTON

PAULINHO
SERGIO

Cidade
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

TRES CORACOES - MG

CPCC - Liga
10/15 min Pontos
89/133 24
87/129 22
60/128 20
82/127 18
71/127 16
83/120 15
60/118 14
80/113 13
80/111 12
81/110 11
71/110 0
92/106 9
96/105 8
81/103 7
78/102 0
73/101 5
68/96 4
63/96 0
60/89 2
64/85 1
59/84 0
69/82 0
70179 0
93/72 0
65/65 0
74/59 0
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